1BROCHURE
202323
CERVICAL DISK
PROSTHESIS
NEURO FRANCE Implants
Manufacturer & designer of
implants for spine surgery
MADE IN

	∙ The core made out of PEEK OPTIMA® allows the implant to follow the movements of the patient in all
directions without creating articular constraint. The DYNALIS-C® observes the principle of the cervical
spine instantaneous rotation center.
	∙ The DYNALIS-C® is designed with a double anchorage. The anti-explusion teeth, as well as the titanium
plasma coating, allows a solid fixation in the interbody space.
	∙ The anatomical shape of the implant ensures a maximal contact surface between the endplates and the
prosthesis.
The DYNALIS-C® plate parts are made out of titanium alloy Ti 6-Al 4-V in compliance with the ISO
5832/3 standard. They are coated with titanium plasma spray. The core is made out of PEEK OPTIMA®.
	∙ Cervico-Brachial neuralgia (myelopathy - radiculopathy)
	∙ Degenerative disc disease
	∙ DYNALIS-C® prosthesis
6
IMPLANTSIMPLANTSDYNALIS-C® IMPLANTS PART 1
Item n° l L H
681305S 13 mm 15 mm H 5 mm (H5S)
681306S 13 mm 15 mm H 6 mm (H6S)
681307S 13 mm 15 mm H 7 mm (H7S)
681308S 13 mm 15 mm H 8 mm (H8S)
681505S 15 mm 17 mm H 5 mm (H5L)
681506S 15 mm 17 mm H 6 mm (H6L)
681507S 15 mm 17 mm H 7 mm (H7L)
681508S 15 mm 17 mm H 8 mm (H8L)
CERVICAL DISK PROSTHESIS
STERILE DYNALIS-C® PROSTHESIS
Pictures are not binding
All our implants are made out of titanium alloy Ti 6-Al 4-V in compliance with the ISO